NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services	[well Jawos] .	MNA 119132	234.		
There 7 110 119 10:42	Jeb description		Date &Time Compl	sted	Done	by:
Rallo MALINCI9017572144.	SAS c-filling					
GK BILK	E-mail (within	ālus, AIC 2hrs)				14
5110 119 11:30 .	i-Motor Cial	m Porm	M711065607	001 7	110119	11:59
	I-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrz				
(31) O' Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	aded	1			
7FP CONVE	Assessment/Su	irvey Report				
TP lusurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Proformi Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (7	Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: 51	HA 22537	. INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (-			Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	00.1000)	
			%; P: 21-79%. P:	50-1009	o]	
Year of Registration: (') W Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	arranty: YES () ()/\$2,000)/NO()			
General Reinholtz & Sparker Control	14872 TABLES	HEREN TAKEN SERVICE		ST. LEE		
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform		Ter 31 - 10 10 1 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Charleston and the state of the	-		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			```			
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:	A SANSAN AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	(O () ; To	owing Co: (· , ")
Remarks - (UNE Manines Crus Colors	SEPTEMBER PROPERTY	NEW YORK ON THE		1000	E.Bons	fy
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ()/Con	and the second second second second)	a attracticisto tribas, 41414.	32.33	(1)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	ja .				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repáir Cost > \$300	00] ()			1	
Injury:			1.			
Oute/Timel / Actions to the Self-Print		ATTENDED TO		7130715	- T-	TEMPERATE
**************************************	Carried Criary State	207218 11 1878 2014 14	PRINCIPAL PRODUCTION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Cara High Prope	114.253.55	
	-		••			
					perance.	
	4					
T. T. T. S.		The second second	THE STATE OF THE S	#NG9GV/E	Saides S	(CAHL(C)
MA	1907464	Invoige Pre	mangn Gliselding	SPARE	ad in	Pladibin
languant's Particulars (2011)		1) AR 1 Accident		VC (\$80)_	30.00	
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th	•	\$40/\$45		
ontact No:		5) PT : Fullow-Th	rough Survey (Resurvey)	\$30		
		6) TR: Re-imped	ainst INC Only (waf 10 Ja ion	2.12		
maged Portion;		7) NI : Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition	SMRT Survey	. \$160		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD.		\$5		
- Contened by (1911gr-111-Charge):	1	* Nife Repair Co	Car / Tpt Allowance	510		
ulitors Comments:		*N7; Post Repa *N8; DV / Coll	ir Inspection eet Excess Coordination	\$25 \$3		
	(sector, as a decision)	TP (NII): TP 9) N12: Idao Mol	(Non INC) against INC	\$20 30	- 7/4	
774		[nvolce dated	Fee Chi	rged	Total Const	Advert Ball
2.5.2.25		Involce dated	Fee Chi		MAGN	

pert of 1.75

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/10/2019 10:42
Date Of Accident	05/10/2019 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF UPPER CHANGI RD E & EXPO DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ACCOMMON A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY I	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GK811K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHILLI API CATERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200208964G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62479531
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	DYNA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5086459533-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ZHUANG YUAN
NRIC No	G2717278X
Date Of Birth	24/02/1983
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/01/2016
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84995811
Fax Number	90.1 St

NOEMAIL

Address 118 BEDOK NORTH ST 2 #16-188

Postcode 460118

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG UPP CHANGI RD EAST WHILE APPROACHING JUNC WITH EXPO DR, THE LIGHT WAS ON MY FAVOR, I PROCEED STRAIGHT TO CROSS THE JUNC, SUDDENLY THE TAXI FROM THE OPPOSITE MAKE A RIGHT TURN AND HIT ONTO MY VEH RIGHT FRONT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

WITH DRIVER Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SHA2253Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver ONG SAN HUI ANDREW

NRIC/Passport Number S1588404E

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN					
expo Drive	A -			A = GK 811K B = SHA 2253 =	2
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	Орр	Changi	Rd East	
fleuse	Refer	to	State	nent	
		/	į.		
DECLARATION					
I/We declare the foregoing par	社民			furt	
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the Date & Time:	policyholder)	N:	porting Centre Personnel's Sign ame: RIC/FIN No.:	ature

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

2

									Genera	alClaim
0601						• Change	Languag	e • Char	ige Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop Policy Query										10
Policy N	lo.				Date o	of Accident		05/10/2019	10:39	
Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GK811			Certifi	cate Number				
					Search					
Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
0	5086459533- 02		CHILLI API CATERING PTE LTD	200208964G	GCV	Third Party	GK811K	GK811K	26/11/2018	25/11/2019
	Policy N Vehicle	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No. 5086459533-	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No. Certificate Number 5086459533-	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name 5086459533- CHILLI API 02 CATERING	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name NRIC 5086459533- CHILLI API CATERING 200208964G	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Certificate No. (For Motor) GK811K Certificate No. (For Motor) GCERTIFICATE Number Name NRIC Product Name NRIC Product OC CHILLI API CATERING 200208964G GCV	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident Vehicle No. (For Motor) GK811K Certificate Number Search Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name NRIC Product Cover Type 5086459533- CHILLI API CATERING 200208964G GCV Third Party	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident Vehicle No. (For Motor) GK811K Certificate Number Search Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name NRIC Product Cover Type Vehicle No. CHILLI API CATERING 200208964G GCV Third Party GK811K	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident 05/10/2019 Vehicle No.(For Motor) GK811K Certificate Number Search Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name NRIC Product Cover Type No. Object CHILLI API CATERING 200208964G GCV Third Party GK811K GK811K	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No. (For Motor) Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name Name Name Name NRIC CHILLI API CATERING 200208964G CATERING Policyholder No. Change Language Change Password O5/10/2019 10:39 Certificate Number Search Vehicle Insured Commence No. Object Date CHILLI API CATERING 200208964G GCV Third Party GK811K GK811K CHANGE Password O5/10/2019 10:39

Claim Handling Accident HT/1065607								
Policy No.	5086459533-02	Vehicle No.	GK811K		GST Rent	tration No.		+
Certificate No.	3000435333-02	Vericle 140.	GROTIK		GST Regio	diacoli rep.		
Policyholder Name	CHILLI API CATERING PTE LTD				Policyholo	er NDIC	200208964G	
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAN	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading	C. MAGE	0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	62479531	Contact No.(Office)	A SOURCE OF STREET		Contact N	o.(Home)		
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode		No *	
KFK	No ○ Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Re	sson	22-1-1-1-1-1	
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private Hi	re	No	
▼ Accident Details								
Report Date	07/10/2019 11:56	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident 1		Collision - Cross Ju	unction
Date of Accident	05/10/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	11:30		Country o	f Accident	Singapore	
Reporting Centre Accident Location	THE OF LIBER CHARGE BO E & FURD DODGE	Orange Force			ICM No.			
♥ Excess	JUNC OF UPPER CHANGI RO E & EXPO DRIVE							
Own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess			Windscree	n Fyress	0.00	
Unnamed Driver Excess	1,702.50	Outside Singapore OD Excess						
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess						
→ Benefits								
	tion							
GST Registered	Yes			tration Date		01/02/2005		
GST Registration No. Modification History	200208964G 07/10/2019 11-57-52 System	changed GST Registered from No to	GST Statu	s Verified		Yes		
Producation History	07/10/2019 11:57:52 System 07/10/2019 11:57:52 System	changed GST Registration No. from re changed GST Registration Date from	null to 200208964G					
		Changes GST Registration Date from	1100 00 02/02/2003					
Address 1	3015 BEDOK NORTH STREET 5	Address 2	#06-27 SHIMEI EA	ST KITCHEN	Address 3		SINGAPORE 4863	50
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		486350	
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5113078331					
♥ OI Driver Info		SAUCHEROSSI EIII PO	2010000000000000					
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver		0.7500.00000			
Unnamed driver Name	ZHUANG YUAN	Driver NRIC	G2717278X		Driver DO		24/02/1983	
Register Date of Driver License Contact No.(Mobile)	21/01/2016 84995811	Oriver Age Contact No.(Office)	36		Driving Ex Contact N		3	
Address 1	8LK 118 #16-188	Address 2	BEDOK NORTH STR	DEET 2	Address 3		FENGSHAN PRECI	NCT
Address 4	SINGAPORE 460118	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		460118	
Unit No.	16-188							
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes . No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	urer Company		
magazara sari								
Declaration								
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	⊚ Yes ⊛ No					
Modification History								
Claim 001 New								
2387923702					1 Insured		or over the Insured	
Claim Type *				00-мх	Insured Name	CHILLI API CATERIN	NRIC NRIC	20020
Contact No.(Mobile)					No.		Contact No.	62479
				4	(Home)		(Office)	
Email Address				judy@chillipadi.com.sg	Vehicle Number	GK811K	Vehicle Number	SHAZ
Claim Description				GK811K / SHA2253Z ON 5 Oc	+ 2019		Name of Preferred	0
Preferred				Source of a second	N HVEF		Workshop	
Workshop 0	Insured Liability Not at Fault			1				
Romaes No. Yes Pinalisation Date Registered	Preferred Workshop, Na Option	me unknown Teport Receive	d •	07/10/2019 11:58	Claim		Date	07/10
13/14/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/19/					Date		Received	Continue
Report Taken By				LIEW SHAN HUI	-5			
Print AK letter								
Fring No. Roller								
			Carlo Carlo					-
			Save Submit					
Attachment								
60526								
▼	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	1985 B		250				
Accident No.	MT/1065607	Claim No.		001				
Last Doc, Received	♥ Yes ○ No	Upload Date		07/10/2019 11:59	12	fidential Urger	ncy *	Desc
Choose File No file chosen	Path *		Clear	Category * Please Select	▼ NO	T Normal	ney •	Deb
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Normal		
Choose File No file chosen				Please Select	* NO	* Normal	•	
Choose File No file chosen			-	Please Select	* NO	* Normal	•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	▼ NO	▼ Normal	•	
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO	* Normal	•	
Message Read			Section 1		THE THE			105
♥ Attachment List								
- Julianian alst	200900180722	20000	9	12/87/17/01		25000000000		N

NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o NRIC/ Driving License 07 Oct 2019 11:59

NRIC/ Driving License 2019-10-7



10/25
10
2.00
9
1
T.
0
Earl
1
A114

Uploaded By/Date

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:59	SAS	Normal	SAS 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:59	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBL_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:59	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:59	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:59	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:59	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:59	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:58	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:58	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES} o 07 Oct 2019 11:58	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:58	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:58	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7
NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 07 Oct 2019 11:58	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-10-7

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

File Name

Folder Date

Source